Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 SAMSUNG LS22D310EAUXUF 75HZ 5MS FHD

GIGABYTE GS27QCA 27" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE GS32QCA 31.5" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE MO027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

24,5 GIGABYTE G25F2 200HZ 1MS 1920X1080 FHD
MONITOR

GIGABYTE 27" GS27FA 1IMS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

GIGABYTE M027Q2A 27" 280HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

Marka

Samsung

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

3.299,00 TL

199,00

265,00

580,00

940,00

145,00

150,00

399,00

640,00

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



